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Subcommittee Name: Statewide/Joint Evaluation Studies 

Date Formed:  2/28/2014 

Objective: Review and finalize the RFPs for three Statewide/Joint Evaluation 
Studies: 1) Non-participant Spillover; 2) Residential Load Shape Study; 
and 3) Small Business Direct Install Program Impact Evaluation.  

Timeline: TBD 

 

Name Company Email 

Bill Saxonis (Chair) DPS William.saxonis@dps.ny.gov 

Jennifer  Meissner 
Victoria Engel- Fowles 

NYSERDA 
NYSERDA 

jam@nyserda.ny.gov 
vse@nyserda.ny.gov 

John Zabliski RG&E john_zabliski@rge.com 

Steve  Mysholowsky Con Edison MYSHOLOWSKYS@coned.com 

Sam Swanson Pace sswanson@law.pace.edu 

Steve Bonanno 

Lisa Tallet 
Joseph.Dolengo 

NGRID stephen.bonanno@nationalgrid.com 
Lisa.Tallet@nationalgrid.com 
Joseph.Dolengo@nationalgrid.com 

Charmaine Cigliano ORU ciglianoc@oru.com 

Mary Cahill NYPA Mary.Cahill@nypa.gov 

Amanda DiMaso Central Hudson adimaso@cenhud.com 

TJ Rizzo Central Hudson trizzo@cenhud.com 

Arthur Maniaci NYISO AManiaci@nyiso.com 

Mike Swider NYISO mswider@nyiso.com 

Elizabeth Titus NEEP etitus@NEEP.org 

 

Dimple Gandhi PSEG Dimple.Gandhi@pseg.com 
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Subcommittee Work Complete Date: 
Notes from Chair (if applicable):  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Notes from Staff (if applicable): 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


